



\$~80

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 1074/2007 & CM APPL. 1892/2007 & CM APPL.
9325/2007 & CM APPL. 8144/2008 & CM APPL. 3793/2018
INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. Petitioner

Through: Mr. V N Koura and Mrs. Paramjeet
Benipal, Advocates

versus

PRITHVI RAJ & ORS. Respondents

Through: Ms. Asha Jain Madan and Mr.
Mukesh Jain, Advocates for R-2, R-4
to R-8, 10, 12 to 18, R-20 and R-22

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
03.04.2024

List on 29th July, 2024.

APRIL 3, 2024
gs/av

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any