



\$~54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 1074/2007, CM APPL. 1892/2007, CM APPL. 9325/2007,
CM APPL. 8144/2008, CM APPL. 3793/2018
INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD.Petitioner

Through: Mr. Paramjeet Benipal, Advocate.

versus

PRITHVI RAJ & ORS.Respondents
Through: Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

% **ORDER**
29.07.2024

1. At joint request, list on 27.01.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 29, 2024/tp