



\$~51

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

**W.P.(C) 1074/2007 & CM APPLs. 1892/2007, 9325/2007,
8144/2008 & 3793/2018**

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD.

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Paramjeet Benipal, Advocate.

versus

PRITHVI RAJ & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Advocate for
respondents no. 2, 4 to 8, 10, 12 to 18,
20 and 22.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

%

27.01.2025

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. No time left.
2. Relist on 28.02.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

JANUARY 27, 2025/v

Click here to check corrigendum, if any